Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Manufacturer:
AFL
Product Name:
AFL CT58 Fiber Cleaver
Manufacturer Part Number:

ve
rs
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION AFL NO.
CT58
Includes: CT58 cleaver, SPA-CT08-09 cleaver spacer,
hex wrench, carrying case and instruction manual
Single Fibers: 80 µm cladding S017097
Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CB-08 Replacement Blade S017076
CC-37 Transit Case S017077
AD-10-M24 Adapter Plate S017335
SPA-CT08-10 Spacer S017011
SPA-CT08-09 Spacer S017390
SPA-CT08-08 Spacer S017391
ARM-CT58-01 Replacement Arm Set S017389
BRW-CT08-01 Blade Rotary Wheel S017110
SC-CT50-01 Side Cover S017108
Splice+ is a smartphone application that works in
cooperation with Fujikura's splicers, cleavers and
ribbon �ber strippers which have Bluetooth capability.
Get the Splice+ app at the Apple App store

S017097
Click here for more details on the AFL CT58 Fiber Cleaver
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION AFL NO.
Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CC-37 Transit Case S017077
AD-10-M24 Adapter PlateAD-10-M24 Adapter Plate S017335
SPA-CT08-10 SpacerSPA-CT08-10 Spacer S017011
SPA-CT08-09 SpacerSPA-CT08-09 Spacer S017390
SPA-CT08-08 SpacerSPA-CT08-08 Spacer S017391
ARM-CT58-01 Replacement Arm SetARM-CT58-01 Replacement Arm Set S017389
BRW-CT08-01 Blade Rotary WheelBRW-CT08-01 Blade Rotary Wheel S017110
SC-CT50-01 Side Cover S017108
CT58 Fiber Cleaver
CT58
Includes: CT58 cleaver, SPA-CT08-09 cleaver spacer,
hex wrench, carrying case and instruction manual
Single Fibers: 80 µm cladding S017097Single Fibers: 80 µm cladding S017097
CB-08 Replacement Blade
STRIPPER
RS02/03
RS02/03 with